Severodovenska plaveckaliga 2025, I. kolo
Zilina, 15.3.2025

disciplina 26
15032025- 1831

Zeny, 100m znak

9roc. ast.

Startovna listina

rozplavhalz 9

O~NOOT A~ WN P

Sirotova Zara

Luchka Lilijana
Lonekova Elena Emilia
MikulaSova Alzbetka
LeSnovska Marta
Glembova Zoe

Zuffova Liliana
Strbikova Zara

rozplavbha3z 9

O~NOOUI A WNE

Mihalikova Mia
Demeterova Zoja
Jozefekova Tereza
Rostekova Petra
Knapcova Tereza
Huaskova Dorota
Turiakova Noemi
Capandovéa Vanesa

rozplavba5z 9

0 ~NO Ol WNPE

Pacesova Ela
Gilianova Simona
Bayerova Terezka
Hlushkina Arina
Buvalova Elizabeth
Krajcovicova AlZbeta
Lukacova Ema
Gregorova Sofia

rozplavba7z 9

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

Tomova Lucia
Corpus Sara
Troupova Lea
Balkova Ema
Dechtérova Ela
Mickova Silvia
Pfihodova Zuzana
Taskova Timea

rozplavha9z 9

O~NO O~ WNPE

Pazitkova Dominika
Siskova Eliska
Tarbajova Radka
MikulaSova Tamara

Hlivjékova Markéta Marta

Dubovska Nikola
Garajova Katarina
Laukova Alexis

16
16
14
14
16

15
16

15
15
15
14
14
15
16
16

13
15
15
12
15
14
14
15

10
14
14
13
10
12
13
13

10
14
12
12
09
13
08
13

MPKTS
PORU
MPKTS
MPKDK
MPKDK
DELLM
MPKTS
MPKTS

PKMA
PKMA
DELLM
PKMA
NERZI
PKMA
PORU
NERZI

MPKDK
PKMA
PKMA
DELLM
PKMA
NERZ
PKMA
PKMA

PORU
DELLM
MPKDK
MPKDK
PORU
PKMA
DELLM
NERZ

PORU
MPKDK
NANLM
TTDK
NERZ
MPKDK
MPKDK
PKMA

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
2:05.03
2:03.32
2:01.39
2:01.61
2:03.36
2:07.75

NT

1:52.41
1:51.58
1:49.47
1:49.30
1:49.35
1:50.90
1:52.12
1:52.74

1:41.66
1:39.89
1:35.35
1:35.10
1:35.30
1:38.80
1:40.43
1:42.13

1:23.57
1:23.32
1:19.38
1:11.43
1:13.38
1:20.80
1:23.55
1:23.87

rozplavha2z 9

O~NOOOT A WN P

Semanekova Monika
Mancikova lvana
Fliegova Angie Rachel
Kloko¢kova Emilia
Lopatko Yelyzaveta
Vrobelova Zara
Krivdova Katarina
Sedlackova Laura

rozplavha4z 9

O~NOUIA WNPE

Morincova Anna
Slosar¢ikova Natalia
Medlova Simona
Krajciova Natélia Ludmila
Tabaciarova Timea
Grajciarova Zuzana
Marcéekova Agata
Hruzova Katarina

rozplavha6 z 9

O ~NO U1l WDNPEF

Hanusova Jesica
Lomazova Barbora
DziurovaEla
Horvathova Nina
Vanfleteren Anika
Puchlova Zuzana
Gallova Stela

rozplavha8z 9

O~NOOT A WNPE

Sefrankova Lucia
Capandova Romana
Ivanc¢ikova Nina
Krivdova Michaela
LeSriovska Miriama
Kvasnovska Karolina
Hodonova Kristinka
Belova Darina

16
15
13
15
14

15
12

16
13
13
14
14
15
15
14

14
13
14
12
12
14
14

11
13
11
13
13
11
13
13

PKMA
PKMA
PORU
MPKTS
NERZ
MPKTS
MPKTS
NANLM

MPKDK
MPKDK
PKMA
DELLM
NERZ
PKMA
PKMA
PKMA

NERZI
MPKDK
PKMA
PORU
DELLM
MPKTS
MPKDK

PORU
NERZI
NERZI
MPKTS
MPKDK
MPKDK
TTDK
PKMA

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT

1:57.79
1:56.22
1:54.75
1:53.03
1:53.73
1:55.39
1:56.67
1:58.48

1:46.65
1:44.23
1:43.84
1:44.11
1:46.27
1:48.94
1:49.13

1:34.30
1:27.20
1:25.77
1:24.09
1:25.61
1:27.12
1:30.96
1:34.38
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